
(Girls Selects Hockey)    08 East (3) at 08 North (2)
2021 Minnesota Selects,  Sunday, August 29, 2021

Herb Brooks NHC and St. Cloud MAC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC-Ritsche Arena  Time: 1:12PM - 2:39PM
Official Scorer:  Cory Warner  Attendance: 
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08 North
Mark Gunderson  Coaches

 Starters
01 Madilyn Adams  G
02 Lucey Wilson    D
03 Emma LaPlante    F
04 Jaylie French   F
05 Jessica Paulson   D
06 Payton Revering   D

08 East
Brian Hartman

 Starters
01 Haley Solnitzky    G
02 Olivia Simpkins    D
03 Dillan Reardon    F
04 Mia Miller    D
05 Olivia Hartman    F
06 Bella Bisbee    F

 Alternates  Alternates
07 Cambriia Thomas   D
08 Mya Gunderson   F
09 Millie Knott   F
10 Bailey Rupp   F
11 Rylee Kalkbrenner   F
12 Mayme Scott   F
14 Quinn Hills   F
15 Mylie Chesley   F
16 Skylar Thorson   F
17 Mae McCall    F
30 Lillian Clemons   G

07 Morgan Kelsey    F
08 Parker Reardon    F
09 Kelsey Rose    F
10 Aubrey Cummins    F
11 Kendall Roeser    F
12 Danielle Shields    F
14 Mckenna Borene    D
15 Alexis Giller    F
16 Madelyn Lee    F
17 Ella Weltzin    D
30 Grace Kemp    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

08N

08E

 Shots on Goal

08N

08E

7 6

4 2

8 7

8 7

 13

 6

 15

 15

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

08N

08E

 24 

 10 

 2 

 3 

 15 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 39 

 15 

 2 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

08N

08E

 3 6:00 5 8:24  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 3 4:00  0  1  0 

08N- 01 Madilyn Adams

08N- 30 Lillian Clemons 

08E- 01 Haley Solnitzky  

08E- 30 Grace Kemp  

1 25:00 10 7  10  7

1 25:00 5 5  5  5

1 25:00 24 22  24  22

1 25:00 15 15  15  15

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  08E 09 Kelsey Rose  24:41  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:24 08N ES 09 Millie Knott 10 Bailey Rupp

08E 04 Mia Miller Hooking (2) 1 3:10

1 5:03 08E SH 14 Mckenna Borene

08E 08 Parker Reardon Too Mny Playrs (2) 1 16:41

1 17:05 08N PP 16 Skylar Thorson 10 Bailey Rupp

1 17:38 08E ES 05 Olivia Hartman 09 Kelsey Rose 06 Bella Bisbee

1 24:41 08E ES 09 Kelsey Rose 04 Mia Miller

08E 10 Aubrey Cummins Hooking (2) 2 0:31

08E 08 Parker Reardon Checking (2) 2 6:58

08N 03 Emma LaPlante Tripping (2) 2 11:07

08N 07 Cambriia Thomas Tripping (2) 2 11:29

08N 02 Lucey Wilson Tripping (2) 2 12:54

08E 11 Kendall Roeser Checking (2) 2 21:03

 End of Game


